Axel Johnson International

Round Sling - Blackline

Product information

POWERTEX

Typically used in connection with theaters, scenes etc. where the round sling preferably should not be visible.
Design: Load carrying yarn covered with “seamless” black protection sleeve.

Stretch with working load: 2-3%.

Length tolerance: Nominal length (EWL) +2%.

Material: Polyester. Resistant to most acids but not to strong alkalizes.
Marking: CE-marked, Manufacture ID, WLL, length, date.
Temperature range: Approx. -40° up to +100°C.

Safety factor: 7:1




Part Code

340100100250160

340100100400160

340100110100160

340100110200160

340100110300160

340100210100160

340100210200160

340100210300160

340100310100160

340100310200160

340100310300160

WLL
ton

11

11

11

2.1

21

21

3.1

3.1

3.1
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