



## **Round Sling - Blackline**

Product information

## POWERTEX

Typically used in connection with theaters, scenes etc. where the round sling preferably should not be visible. Design: Load carrying yarn covered with "seamless" black protection sleeve. Stretch with working load: 2-3%. Length tolerance: Nominal length (EWL) ±2%.

Material: Polyester. Resistant to most acids but not to strong alkalizes. Marking: CE-marked, Manufacture ID, WLL, length, date. Temperature range: Approx. -40° up to +100°C.

Safety factor: 7:1

Part Code	WLL ton
340100100250160	1
340100100400160	1
340100110100160	1.1
340100110200160	1.1
340100110300160	1.1
340100210100160	2.1
340100210200160	2.1
340100210300160	2.1
340100310100160	3.1
340100310200160	3.1
340100310300160	3.1

Blueprint

